
Sr. 

AKAL ACADEMY 

1 

Name 

Head of the School 

e-mail : aadashmeshnagar@akalacademy.ac.in 

DASHMESHNAGAR Villape Dashmesh Nagar, Post OfficeChander Kalan, 

English Medium, Day Boarding, 
Co-Educational Public School 

Mrs. Suman D/O Mr. 

Rajender Singh 

Parents of Students 

Mr. Jatinder Singh S/0 

Kuldeep Singh 

List of Member of Committee (2022- 23 & 2023-24) 

Mrs. Seeta W/o Lt. Suresh 

Kumar 

Teachers of the school 

Mrs. Poonam Rani D/0 

Mr. Sahib Singh 

Mr. Nachhater Singh S/0 
Mr. Sukhdev Singh 

6 District Education Officer 

Mr. Pirchand S/O Mr. 

Munshi Ram 

Nominess of CBSE 

CBSE Nominee 

CBSE Nominee 

Address 

Akal Academy 

Dashmeshnagar 

VPO 

Teachers of other Schools/Colleges 

Akkanwali,Tehsil 
Tohana, Distt. 
Fatehabad 

VPO-Chander,Tehsil 

Tohana, Distt. 

Fatehabad 

VPO-Akkanwali , 
Teh.Tohana, 
Distt.Fatehabad 

VPO Jamalpur, Tehsil 
Tohana & Distt. 

Fatehabad 

Fatehabad 

Indachoi, Teh. Tohana 
, Distt. Fatehabad 

Occupation 

Teaching 

Farmer 

Housewife 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Tehsil Tohana, DistrictFatehabad(Haryana)-125 120 

Govt. 

Service 

Govt. 

Service 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Managed by: The Kalgidhar Society, Sahib (HP 

Qualification 

M.Sc. ( 
Geography), 

M.Phil, B.Ed. 

Graduate 

098759-87249 

M.A. ( Public 
Adm), B.Ed 

M.A (Fine 
Art/Hindi) B.Ed. 
(Hindi/S.St.), 
M.Ed 

B.A. B.Ed, JBT 

Designation 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Teaching 

Teaching 

Member 

Memeber 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

9875987390 

9729441467 

9992354726 

9050967363 

9896852525 

01667 
230132 

7015339301 



Two Members (Principal of the CBSE Senior Secondary Schools) 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Ms. Sudarpan D/O 
Uttam Chand 

16 

Mrs. Baljeet Kaur 

Mr. Hira Singh 

Members of The Kalgidhar Society. 

W/o 

Dr. Davinder Singh S/o 

Brig. Jaswant Singh 

S. Jagjit Singh S/o S. Apar 
Singh 

Mr. Ravinderpal Singh 
Kohli S/O Mr 4arbans 

Singh Kohli 

Mr. Bhupinder Singh S/O 

Ranjit Singh 

Akal Academy, Cheema 

S. Sukhdev Singh S/o S. 

Mehar Singh 

Akal Academy 

Kauriwara 

Baru Sahib (HP) 

Baru Sahib (HP) 

Rajouri Garden , New 
Delh 

VPO- Landeke (Moga) 

( Punjab ) 

Village - Salamkhera 

P.O.-Badopal, Teh. & 
Distt - fatehbad 

(Haryana ) 

Principal 

Principal 

Social 

Medical 

Public 
Service 

Social 

Medical 

Public 

Service 

Public 

Service 

M.A (Eng.), B.Ed 

M.A (Eng), B.Ed 

MBBS, MD 

Matriculation 

Graduation 

Graduation 

Graduation 

PRINCIPAL 

Member 

Member 

President 

Vice 

President 

Secretary 

Manager 

Member 

98759-87033 

98759-87280 

098164 

00503 

098164 

00502 

098100 
97292 

9875987050 

98966-61570 

AKALACADEMY DASHMESH NAGAR 
MOB 98759-87249 
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